
SREE VISALAM CHIT FUND LTD.
Registerd Office: Tirunelveli - 6
(See Section 23 And Rule 25)

Receipt Issued Under The Chit Funds Act
1982

------------------------------------------------------------
Branch Name: Tuticorin
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------

 
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------
Note:This is computer generated Receipt

hence signature is not required

Estd : 1947  Form : XVI

CD/REC.SERIES Date: 13/02/2026

Receipt No:

B-TTN334-A0001716
Time: 11:36:48

Received From S.Ranjithkumar

Ag. No/Year 40/2022

Chit No MLZ28/46

Installment No 41F

Amount Received 19700.00

Interest 0.00

Other Receipts 0.00

Total Paid  19700.00



SREE VISALAM CHIT FUND LTD.
Registerd Office: Tirunelveli - 6
(See Section 23 And Rule 25)

Receipt Issued Under The Chit Funds Act
1982

------------------------------------------------------------
Branch Name: Tuticorin
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------

 
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------
Note:This is computer generated Receipt

hence signature is not required

Estd : 1947  Form : XVI

CD/REC.SERIES Date: 13/02/2026

Receipt No:

B-TTN334-A0001717
Time: 11:36:48

Received From S.Ranjithkumar

Ag. No/Year 30/2023

Chit No MLZ29/34

Installment No 32F

Amount Received 18700.00

Interest 0.00

Other Receipts 0.00

Total Paid  18700.00



SREE VISALAM CHIT FUND LTD.
Registerd Office: Tirunelveli - 6
(See Section 23 And Rule 25)

Receipt Issued Under The Chit Funds Act
1982

------------------------------------------------------------
Branch Name: Tuticorin
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------

 
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------
Note:This is computer generated Receipt

hence signature is not required

Estd : 1947  Form : XVI

CD/REC.SERIES Date: 13/02/2026

Receipt No:

B-TTN334-A0001718
Time: 11:36:48

Received From S.Ranjithkumar

Ag. No/Year 13/2025/2025

Chit No MLC5/37

Installment No 12F

Amount Received 30000.00

Interest 0.00

Other Receipts 0.00

Total Paid  30000.00



SREE VISALAM CHIT FUND LTD.
Registerd Office: Tirunelveli - 6
(See Section 23 And Rule 25)

Receipt Issued Under The Chit Funds Act
1982

------------------------------------------------------------
Branch Name: Tuticorin
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------

 
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------
Note:This is computer generated Receipt

hence signature is not required

Estd : 1947  Form : XVI

CD/REC.SERIES Date: 13/02/2026

Receipt No:

B-TTN334-A0001719
Time: 11:36:48

Received From S.Ranjithkumar

Ag. No/Year 2076/2024

Chit No MLR21/37

Installment No 16F

Amount Received 40500.00

Interest 0.00

Other Receipts 0.00

Total Paid  40500.00



SREE VISALAM CHIT FUND LTD.
Registerd Office: Tirunelveli - 6
(See Section 23 And Rule 25)

Receipt Issued Under The Chit Funds Act
1982

------------------------------------------------------------
Branch Name: Tuticorin
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------

 
------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------
Note:This is computer generated Receipt

hence signature is not required

Estd : 1947  Form : XVI

CD/REC.SERIES Date: 13/02/2026

Receipt No:

B-TTN334-A0001720
Time: 11:36:48

Received From S.Ranjithkumar

Ag. No/Year 41/2015/2025

Chit No TLZ-2/16

Installment No 8F

Amount Received 15000.00

Interest 0.00

Other Receipts 0.00

Total Paid  15000.00


